®
Side actuated,
surface mount
DIP switches
Features
Optimized Mechanical Features
• Coplanarity: 0.1mm/.004" maximum
• Compatible with SMT assembly including IR and Vapor

Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone / Kaohsiung, Taiwan, Rep. of China
(07) 8216145 / FAX: (07) 8417642.8110040 11-99I
Ordering Information Part Number Code For Ordering
CTS SERIES 193
DIMENSION:
MM
INCH
XX: Number of Positions
M: Medium Length Actuator
S: Bottom Epoxy Seal
R: Tape and Reel Packaging (optional)
193 – XX M S R
Medium Length Actuator Surface Mount Pad Layouts
Example: 193-2MS